

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4969/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-07-2019 in DBSAW No. 1779/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAL TRAVELS KOKKS INTERNATIONAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.193051/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. )

Date : 14-09-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishal Meghwal, Adv.  
Ms. Padhmalakshmi Iyengar, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Vishal Meghwal, learned counsel for the petitioners wants time to place before this Court the original Consumer Protection Act, 1986 and the later amendments which were made from time to time before the year 2019 and came into force.

List on 30.09.2021.

(NIRMALA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)